
SK Binder 
SKバインダー 

Features特　長
■ ケーブル・ホース・ワイヤー等、結束の必要な所で幅広く使用できます。  
■ 用途に合せて選べる豊富なバリエーションを取り揃えています。   
● Various application use for bundling wires, cables and hoses (tubes) etc. 
● A range of variations are available to meet requirements.

本シリーズは掲載製品以外にも豊富な製品を取り揃えております。
また標準材料以外にも材質・色調を用意しています。
Plenty of the variations are available in addition to the products in this catalog, 
as well as in other materials and colors. 

Standard type 
標準タイプ

■ ナイロン66（色調：ナチュラル）
● Nylon 66（Color：Natural）

Material材　料

UL94 V-2

Open head type 
オープンヘッドタイプ

■ ナイロン66（色調：ナチュラル）
● Nylon 66（Color：Natural）

Material材　料

UL94 V-2

▶詳細は営業までお問い合わせください。
   Please contact our sales department for details.

作業性大幅アップ
結束はヘッドの開口部から
バンドを通すだけ。
Easy operation!  
Insert the end of the strip into the open 
head to bundle.

品　番
Part No.

SKB-2
SKB-3

φ32
φ44

最大束線径
Max bundle
diameter 

長 さ
Length

154
186

包装単位
Std. Package

1,000
本／pcs.

幅
Width

3.4
4.0

14
20

1565

Aタイプ／A type

Bタイプ／B type

A

B

A

B

品　番
Part No.

SKB-85mm
SKB-80M
SKB-1M
SKB-1.5M
SKB-2M
SKB-2.2M
SKB-2.5M
SKB-2.8M
SKB-3M
SKB-3.5M
SKB-4M
SKB-5M

最大束線径
Max bundle
diameter 

φ18
φ21
φ35
φ37
φ58
φ70
φ75
φ50
φ70
φ100

長 さ
Length

形状
Configuration

type

　85
　80
100

145

200
275
282
185
250

365

包装単位
Std. Package

1,000 本／pcs.

1,000 本／pcs.

100 本／pcs.

100 本／pcs.

幅
Width

2.2
1.9

2.5

3.4

2.6
4.5
4.8
5.0
7.8

ループ引張強度 （kgf）
Loop tensile strength

10
9

12

20

12
30
42
32
55

（単位／Unit：mm）…UL1565 取得品／UL1565 recognized product UL
UL
UL

（単位／Unit：mm）…UL1565 取得品／UL1565 recognized product UL
UL
UL

UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL

ループ引張強度 （kgf）
Loop tensile strength



Reusable type
リユースタイプ

■ ナイロン66（色調：ナチュラル）
● Nylon 66（Color：Natural）

Material材　料

UL94 V-2

Screw mount type
固定タイプ

■ ナイロン66（色調：ナチュラル）
● Nylon 66（Color：Natural）

Material材　料

UL94 V-2

Push mount type　
押し込みタイプ

■ ナイロン66（色調：ナチュラル）
● Nylon 66（Color：Natural）

Material材　料

UL94 V-2

リユース

REUSABLE

SKB-145F φ32 157

取付部孔径
Mounting
hole size

φ4.5 1,000
本／pcs.3.5 16

品　番
Part No.

SKB-145P

最大束線径
Max bundle diameter 

φ32

長 さ
Length

157

取付孔
Mounting
hole size

φ4.8

最大取付板厚
Max. panel
thickness

2.4

包装単位
Std. 

Package

1,000
本／pcs.

幅
Width

3.5 16

SF-150R
RS-145
RS-250

φ40
φ38
φ70

150
145
250

100 本／pcs.
6.9

7.3

30

35

品　番
Part No.

最大束線径
Max bundle
diameter 

長 さ
Length

包装単位
Std. 

Package

幅
Width

品　番
Part No.

包装単位
Std. 

Package

ループ引張強度 （kgf）
Loop tensile strength

長 さ
Length

幅
Width

…UL62275申請中／UL62275-pending UL （単位／Unit：mm）

…UL62275申請中／UL62275-pending UL （単位／Unit：mm）

…UL62275申請中／UL62275-pending UL （単位／Unit：mm）

UL

UL

UL

ループ引張強度 （kgf）
Loop tensile strength

最大束線径
Max bundle
diameter 

ループ引張強度 （kgf）
Loop tensile strength


