



特 長 Features

- ■ケーブル・ホース・ワイヤー等、結束の必要な所で幅広く使用できます。
- ■用途に合せて選べる豊富なバリエーションを取り揃えています。
- Various application use for bundling wires, cables and hoses (tubes) etc.
- A range of variations are available to meet requirements.

本シリーズは掲載製品以外にも豊富な製品を取り揃えております。

また標準材料以外にも材質・色調を用意しています。

Plenty of the variations are available in addition to the products in this catalog, as well as in other materials and colors.

▶詳細は営業までお問い合わせください。 Please contact our sales department for details.

材料 Material

■ナイロン66(色調:ナチュラル)

UL94 V-2

Nylon 66 (Color: Natural)

Aタイプ/A type





Bタイプ/B type





	品番 Part No.	形状 Configuration type	最大束線径 Max bundle diameter	長さ Length	幅 Width	ループ引張強度(kgf) Loop tensile strength	包装単位 Std. Package	
[UL]	SKB-85mm		φ18	85	2.2	10		
UL	SKB-80M	_	φιδ	80	1.9	9		
[UL]	SKB-1M	A	ø 21	100	2.5	12	1,000 本/pcs.	
[UL]	SKB-1.5M		φ35	145		12		
UL	SKB-2M	В	φ37	145	3.4			
[UL]	SKB-2.2M	Ь	φ58	200		20		
UL	SKB-2.5M	А	φ70	275			100本/pcs.	
UL	SKB-2.8M		φ75	282	2.6	12	100 4/ pcs.	
[UL]	SKB-3M	В	ø 50	185	4.5	30	1,000 本/pcs.	
[UL]	SKB-3.5M		φ70	250	4.8	42		
UL	SKB-4M		φ100	365	5.0	32	100 本/pcs.	
[UL]	SKB-5M				7.8	55		

UL1565 取得品 / UL1565 recognized product (単位 / Unit:mm)

オープンヘッドタイプ Open head type

材料 Material

■ナイロン66(色調:ナチュラル) Nylon 66 (Color: Natural)

UL94 V-2



<mark>作業性大幅アップ</mark> 結束はヘッドの開口部から バンドを通すだけ。 Easy operation! Insert the end of the strip into the open head to bundle.

(単位/Unit:mm)



	品番 Part No.	最大束線径 Max bundle diameter	長さ Length	幅 Width	ループ引張強度 (kgf) Loop tensile strength	包装単位 Std. Package	
[UL]	SKB-2	φ32	154	3.4	14	1,000	
[UL]	SKB-3	φ44	186	4.0	20	本/pcs.	



材料 Material

■ナイロン66(色調:ナチュラル)

UL94 V-2

Nylon 66 (Color : Natural)







UL .	品 番 Part No.	最大束線径 Max bundle diameter	長さ Length	幅 Width	ループ引張強度 (kgf) Loop tensile strength	包装単位 Std. Package	
	SF-150R	φ40	150	6.9	30	 	
	RS-145	φ38	145	7.3	35	100 本/pcs.	
	RS-250	φ70	250	2.	3		

UII ···UL62275申請中/UL62275-pending(単位/Unit:mm)

固定タイプ Screw mount type

材料 Material

■ナイロン66(色調:ナチュラル)

UL94 V-2

Nylon 66 (Color: Natural)



	品番 Part No.	最大束線径 Max bundle diameter	長さ Length	幅 Width	ループ引張強度 (kgf) Loop tensile strength	取付部孔径 Mounting hole size	包装単位 Std. Package
UL	SKB-145F	φ32	157	3.5	16	φ4.5	1,000 本/pcs.

UL ···UL62275申請中/UL62275-pending(単位/Unit:mm)

押し込みタイプ Push mount type

材料 Material

■ナイロン66(色調:ナチュラル)

UL94 V-2

Nylon 66 (Color : Natural)



	品 番 Part No.	最大束線径 Max bundle diameter	長さ Length		ループ引張強度 (kgf) Loop tensile strength	取付孔 Mounting hole size	最大取付板厚 Max. panel thickness	包装単位 Std. Package
UL	SKB-145P	φ32	157	3.5	16	φ4.8	2.4	1,000 本/pcs.

UL ···UL62275申請中 / UL62275-pending(単位 / Unit∶mm)